A.21
Efficor*
O
rder codes
Intro
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
X
3 pole contactors - Double box terminals
Max. operating current Admissible power AC3
Electrical
 endurance
Aux.
cont. Control circuit
Not
inductive
load
Motors
<480V 3Ph
50-60Hz
220-
240V
380-
415V
440-
480V 690V
Cat. AC3
Operations NO NC AC AC/DC
AC1 AC3 kW kW kW kW (B10d) Voltage(1) Cat. no. Ref. no. Voltage Cat. no. Ref. no. Pack
A A hp hp hp
0 0 12 EF50A300B012 270000 1
90 50 11 22 22 35
1.5x106 0 0 24 EF50A300B024 270001 24-60 EF50E300B24-60 270074 1
15 30 30 0 0 48 EF50A300B048 270003 1
0 0 110 EF50A300B110 270004 48-130 EF50E300B48-130 270075 1
0 0 208 EF50A300B208 270007 1
0 0 230 EF50A300B230 270008 100-250 EF50E300B100-250 270076 1
0 0 400 EF50A300B400 270009 250-500 EF50E300B250-500 270078 1
0 0 480 EF50A300B480 270011 1
0 0 600 EF50A300B600 270014 1
0 0 12 EF65A300B012 270015 1
110 65 18.5 30 37 45
1.5x106 0 0 24 EF65A300B024 270016 24-60 EF65E300B24-60 270079 1
25 40 50 0 0 48 EF65A300B048 270018 1
0 0 110 EF65A300B110 270019 48-130 EF65E300B48-130 270080 1
0 0 208 EF65A300B208 270021 1
0 0 230 EF65A300B230 270022 100-250 EF65E300B100-250 270081 1
0 0 400 EF65A300B400 270023 250-500 EF65E300B250-500 270082 1
0 0 480 EF65A300B480 270025 1
0 0 600 EF65A300B600 270028 1
0 0 12 EF80A300B012 270029 1
110 80 22 37 37 45
1.5x106 0 0 24 EF80A300B024 270030 24-60 EF80E300B24-60 270083 1
30 50 60 0 0 48 EF80A300B048 270032 1
0 0 110 EF80A300B110 270033 48-130 EF80E300B48-130 270084 1
0 0 208 EF80A300B208 270035 1
0 0 230 EF80A300B230 270036 100-250 EF80E300B100-250 270085 1
0 0 400 EF80A300B400 270037 250-500 EF80E300B250-500 270086 1
0 0 480 EF80A300B480 270039 1
0 0 600 EF80A300B600 270042 1
0 0 12 EF95A300B012 270043 1
140 95 25 45 55 55
1.5x106 0 0 24 EF95A300B024 270044 24-60 EF95E300B24-60 270087 1
34 60 75 0 0 48 EF95A300B048 270046 1
0 0 110 EF95A300B110 270047 48-130 EF95E300B48-130 270088 1
0 0 208 EF95A300B208 270049 1
0 0 230 EF95A300B230 270050 100-250 EF95E300B100-250 270089 1
0 0 400 EF95A300B400 270052 250-500 EF95E300B250-500 270090 1
0 0 480 EF95A300B480 270054 1
0 0 600 EF95A300B600 270057 1
0 0 12 EF105A300B012 270058 1
140 105 30 55 55 65
1.5x106 0 0 24 EF105A300B024 270059 24-60 EF105E300B24-60 270091 1
40 75 75 0 0 48 EF105A300B048 270061 1
0 0 110 EF105A300B110 270062 48-130 EF105E300B48-130 270092 1
0 0 208 EF105A300B208 270064 1
0 0 230 EF105A300B230 270065 100-250 EF105E300B100-250 270093 1
0 0 400 EF105A300B400 270066 250-500 EF105E300B250-500 270094 1
0 0 480 EF105A300B480 270070 1
0 0 600 EF105A300B600 270073 1